
Serre tête et/ou bracelet
de carnaval
Stop Motion

Masque carvanal

26/03/2025

26/02/2025

19/03/2025

05/03/2025

12/03/2025

Planning
Mercredis Récréatifs

05/04/2025

Fabrication de Micro

Journée jeux Télévisés Attrape rêve

Stop motion
Porte photo

Fabrication de mini Parapluie

Journée
Spéciale
Disney

Sortie


